
Event Name Grade Time/
Distance Meet Year

100m 
Hurdles Megan Snodgrass 7th :17.26 Clinton Warrior 

Challenge 2012

100m Dash Danielle D’Andrea 6th :12.49 PORTA 2011

1600m Run Emily Craig 7th 5:37.99 IESA State
Track Meet 2015

4x200m 
Relay

LaShae Dukes
Cheyenne Freed

Meagan Leesman
Hannah D’Andrea

7th

7th

7th

6th 

1:53.0 IESA State 
Track Meet 2008

4x100m 
Relay

Josalyn Owens
Megan Snodgrass

Bobbie Parrish
Danielle D’Andrea

7th

7th

7th

7th 

:52.79 IESA State 
Track Meet 2012

400m Dash Ami Frost 7th 1:03.50
IESA 

Sectionals
Riverton

2007

200m Dash Hannah D’Andrea
Danielle D’Andrea 

7th 
7th 

:27.20
:27.20

IESA State 
Track Meet

2009
2012

800m Run LaShae Dukes 7th 2:25.97 IESA State 
Track Meet 2008

4x400m 
Relay

Kendall Barnes
Melyssa Cooper

Ami Frost
Asia Glenn

7th

7th

7th

7th 

4:44.0 Springfield 
Franklin 2007

Discus Ryen Stoltzenburg 7th 79’10” Olympia
Track Meet 2017

Shot Put Jasmine Davis 7th 29’8” LJHS Home 
Track Meet 2016

Long Jump Riley Tungate 7th 16’10” IESA State 
Track Meet 2017

High Jump Reilly Gallagher 7th 4’8” 
IESA

Sectionals
Rochester

2011

Pole Vault Gracie Wood 7th 6’0” Carlinville 2006
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Event Name Grade Time/ 
Distance Meet Year

100m 
Hurdles Dev’n Gentry 8th :16.59

Clinton 
Warrior 

Challenge
2006

100m Dash Danielle D’Andrea 8th :12.40 Tremont 
Track Meet 2013

1600m Run Madalyn Cooper 8th 5:42.20
IESA 

Sectionals 
Rochester

2011

4x200m 
Relay

Kendall Barnes
Brittney Bone

Edraniel Tookes
Shelby Voyles

8th

8th

8th

8th 

1:59.39 IESA State 
Track Meet 2008

4x100m 
Relay

Josalyn Owens
Megan Snodgrass

Bobbie Parrish
Danielle D’Andrea

8th

8th

8th

8th

:51.92 IESA State
Track Meet 2013

400m Dash Ami Frost 8th 1:04.4
IESA 

Sectionals
Monticello

2008

200m Dash Hannah D’Andrea 8th :26.73 IESA State 
Track Meet 2010

800m Run Madalyn Cooper 8th 2:41.9 Sectionals 
Rochester 2011

4x400m 
Relay

Kendall Barnes
Ami Frost
Asia Glenn

Edraniel Tookes

8th

8th

8th

8th 

4:41.0
IESA

Sectionals 
Monticello

2008

Discus Edraniel Tookes 8th 92’4” PORTA 2008

Shot Put Jasmine Davis 8th 32’4” Olympia 2017

Long Jump Holly Davis 8th 16’3.5” IESA State 
Track Meet 2012

High Jump Reilly Gallagher 8th 5’1” PORTA 
Invitational 2012

Pole Vault Gracie Wood 8th 7’6” IESA State  
Track Meet 2007
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