Event	Name	Grade	Time/ Distance	Meet	Year
100m Hurdles	Megan Snodgrass	7 <sup>th</sup>	:17.26	Clinton Warrior Challenge	2012
100m Dash	Danielle D'Andrea	6 <sup>th</sup>	:12.49	PORTA	2011
1600m Run	Emily Craig	7 <sup>th</sup>	5:37.99	IESA State Track Meet	2015
4x200m Relay	LaShae Dukes Cheyenne Freed Meagan Leesman Hannah D'Andrea	7 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup>	1:53.0	IESA State Track Meet	2008
4x100m Relay	Josalyn Owens Megan Snodgrass Bobbie Parrish Danielle D'Andrea	7 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup>	:52.79	IESA State Track Meet	2012
400m Dash	Ami Frost	7 <sup>th</sup>	1:03.50	IESA Sectionals Riverton	2007
200m Dash	Hannah D'Andrea Danielle D'Andrea	7 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup>	:27.20 :27.20	IESA State Track Meet	2009 2012
800m Run	LaShae Dukes	$7^{th}$	2:25.97	IESA State Track Meet	2008
4x400m Relay	Kendall Barnes Melyssa Cooper Ami Frost Asia Glenn	7 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup>	4:44.0	Springfield Franklin	2007
Discus	Ryen Stoltzenburg	$7^{\text{th}}$	79'10"	Olympia Track Meet	2017
Shot Put	Jasmine Davis	7 <sup>th</sup>	29'8"	LJHS Home Track Meet	2016
Long Jump	Riley Tungate	7 <sup>th</sup>	16'10"	IESA State Track Meet	2017
High Jump	Reilly Gallagher	7 <sup>th</sup>	4'8"	IESA Sectionals Rochester	2011
Pole Vault	Gracie Wood	7 <sup>th</sup>	6'0"	Carlinville	2006

Event	Name	Grade	Time/ Distance	Meet	Year
100m Hurdles	Dev'n Gentry	8 <sup>th</sup>	:16.59	Clinton Warrior Challenge	2006
100m Dash	Danielle D'Andrea	8 <sup>th</sup>	:12.40	Tremont Track Meet	2013
1600m Run	Madalyn Cooper	8 <sup>th</sup>	5:42.20	IESA Sectionals Rochester	2011
4x200m Relay	Kendall Barnes Brittney Bone Edraniel Tookes Shelby Voyles	8 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup>	1:59.39	IESA State Track Meet	2008
4x100m Relay	Josalyn Owens Megan Snodgrass Bobbie Parrish Danielle D'Andrea	8 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup>	:51.92	IESA State Track Meet	2013
400m Dash	Ami Frost	8 <sup>th</sup>	1:04.4	IESA Sectionals Monticello	2008
200m Dash	Hannah D'Andrea	8 <sup>th</sup>	:26.73	IESA State Track Meet	2010
800m Run	Madalyn Cooper	8 <sup>th</sup>	2:41.9	Sectionals Rochester	2011
4x400m Relay	Kendall Barnes Ami Frost Asia Glenn Edraniel Tookes	8 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup>	4:41.0	IESA Sectionals Monticello	2008
Discus	Edraniel Tookes	8 <sup>th</sup>	92'4"	PORTA	2008
Shot Put	Jasmine Davis	8 <sup>th</sup>	32'4"	Olympia	2017
Long Jump	Holly Davis	8 <sup>th</sup>	16'3.5"	IESA State Track Meet	2012
High Jump	Reilly Gallagher	8 <sup>th</sup>	5'1"	PORTA Invitational	2012
Pole Vault	Gracie Wood	8 <sup>th</sup>	7'6"	IESA State Track Meet	2007